
Team 1 Team 4
98.75 MISS R FURNISS 98 99 96.70 A MINOR 94 91
95.50 A STEVENS 94 95 96.60 T JEMMETT 96 98
95.00 MISS A HOWE 96 90 92.50 K AYLMORE 93 98
93.75 N JOSLIN 92 89 91.90 D AMBROSE 89 90
91.30 MRS J HUMPHREYS 89 98 89.40 M DARLING 89 87

Reserve 1 Reserve 1

Reserve 2 Reserve 2

Reserve 3 Reserve 3

Reserve 4 Reserve 4

Reserve 5 Reserve 5

Reserve - Adjust Score Reserve - Adjust Score

Team Score 469 471 Team Score 461 464

Team 2 Team 5
96.70 MISS G LATUS 96 92 94.40 N TAIG 96 96
95.40 J BAILEY 95 95 93.63 MRS J KIRKBY 94 95
94.30 C BISHOP 89 93 93.50 G WAPLES 90 96
92.30 C NOTTINGHAM 93 87 93.00 J HOWARD 95 95
92.20 H PRATT 96 97 92.38 N JONES 89 87

Reserve 1 Reserve 1

Reserve 2 Reserve 2

Reserve 3 Reserve 3

Reserve 4 Reserve 4

Reserve 5 Reserve 5

Reserve - Adjust Score Reserve - Adjust Score

Team Score 469 464 Team Score 464 469

Team 3 Team 6
96.00 M D LANGFIELD 90 94
95.10 MRS J HOLLAND 95 96
94.90 L T WICKER 98 95
93.30 W HOLLAND 92 90
90.10 D BARTON 91 94

Reserve 1 Reserve 1

Reserve 2 Reserve 2

Reserve 3 Reserve 3

Reserve 4 Reserve 4

Reserve 5 Reserve 5

Reserve - Adjust Score Reserve - Adjust Score

Team Score 466 469 Team Score 467 467

Round
9 1 EASTBOURNE 'A' 469 Tied BALCOMBE 469

3 MAYFIELD 466 Beat EAST GRINSTEAD 'B' 464
4 PETWORTH 461 Lost To BOGEY 'B' 467

Round 1 EASTBOURNE 'A' 471 Beat MAYFIELD 469
10 2 BALCOMBE 464 Tied PETWORTH 464

5 EAST GRINSTEAD 'B' 469 Beat BOGEY 'B' 467

SUSSEX COUNTY SMALL-BORE RIFLE ASSOCIATION

DIVISION 2 - 2024

Round
9

Round
10

Round
9

Round
10

EASTBOURNE 'A'

MAYFIELD BOGEY 'B'

PETWORTH

BALCOMBE EAST GRINSTEAD 'B'
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EASTBOURNE 'A' 4687

League Table SHOT WON TIED LOST
310 13

POINTS AGGREGATE

10MAYFIELD 4

PETWORTH

EAST GRINSTEAD 'B'

BOGEY 'B'

BALCOMBE

4667

4679

4651

4656

11

10

2

510

10

10 10

8

5

5

4579

5

3

6 8

4

5


